
$1,350,000 - (unit #32-2) 92-1134 Olani Street, Kapolei
MLS® #202519010 

$1,350,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,117 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KO OLINA, Kapolei, HI

Experience the best of island living in this
beautifully appointed Ko Olina townhome,
where luxury meets the timeless charm of
Hawaiian plantation style. Surrounded by
coconut palms and furnished with
island-inspired dÃ©cor, this 2BR/2BA retreat is
ready for 30-day vacation rentals or your own
private escape. The open floor plan features a
gourmet kitchen, sun-filled living spaces, and a
versatile layout designed for comfort and
flexibility. Step onto your spacious lanai and
enjoy unobstructed garden views, perfect for
breezy indoor-outdoor living. Located in the
highly sought-after gated Coconut Plantation,
youâ€™re just steps from the pool, spa,
lagoons, golf, dining, shopping, and scenic
paths. Highlights include a walk-in closet,
hidden storage, covered lanai, 1-car garage
plus curbside parking. Overlooking the Ko
Olina Golf Course fairways, this home offers
unmatched privacy and tranquility. Vacant,
easy to show, sale includes all furnishings,
TVs, kitchenware, cutlery and turnkey vacation
rental inventory from linens to beach floaties
and sold â€œAs Is.â€•  Donâ€™t miss this
rare opportunityâ€”your island lifestyle starts
today! Seller prefers Elizabeth Spalla - TG
Pearlridge Branch.

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # 202519010



Price $1,350,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,117

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2002

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #32-2) 92-1134 Olani Street

Area Ewaplain

Subdivision KO OLINA

City Kapolei

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96707

Condo Name Coconut Plantation

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Guest, Assigned, Covered, One Space, Secured

View Garden, Other

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Steel Frame, Wood Frame

Additional Information

Days on Market 44

HOA Fees 165

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $925



Listing Details

Listing Office Innovative Realty Group, Inc.

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 11th, 2025 at 6:04pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


